

Materiale pentru curatenie

I.D.: 51937564

Data publicarii	23.11.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 657,52 RON - 657,52 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare FARAS ORTOPEDIC CU COADA BUC 19 1 8.21 8.21 GALEATA CU STORCATOR ROTI BUC 19 1 9.28 9.28 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 6 3.99 23.94 MATURA EURO TAMIRA BUC 19 2 3.99 7.98 PRONTO SPRAY ANTISTATIC 300ML BUC 19 4 10.49 41.96 KILLTOX SPRAY INSECTE BUC 19 2 9.45 18.9 FAIRY DETERGENT VASE 800ML BUC 19 6 6.61 39.66 COADA LEMN NATURAL 120CM FILET CONIC BUC 19 4 1.72 6.88 BURETE VASE ACORD BUC 19 10 0.45 4.5 RELIVI ODORIZANT WC 5BILUTE 55GR * 2BUC SET 19 5 8.22 41.1 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 750ML BUC 19 6 6.76 40.56 ASEVI ANTICALCAR PULV 750ML BUC 19 6 11.09 66.54 PALMOLIVE SAPUN LICHID 300ML BUC 19 1 7.85 7.85 PROTEX SAPUN LICHID 300ML BUC 19 7 10.51 73.57 LAVETE MICROFIBRA UNIVERSALA 30*30CM BUC 19 10 2.58 25.8 HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 60GR 2STR PARFUMATA *10BUC FOXIA SET 19 10 6.88 68.8 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L PORTOCALA BUC 19 6 9 54 SANO PARDOSELI FLOOR PLUS 2L BUC 19 3 19.99 59.97 SANO PARDOSELI RITZPAZ FLOOR 2L BUC 19 3 16.35 49.05 SACI MENAJ 35L * 50BUC REZISTENTI FIXI ROLE 19 3 2.99 8.97 657.52
